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Meet our Global Gators 

Academic	
  Year	
   AY	
   Fall	
   Spring	
   Total	
  

2006-­‐2007	
   9	
   25	
   39	
   73	
  

2007-­‐2008	
   6	
   37	
   32	
   75	
  

2008-­‐2009	
   15	
   40	
   41	
   96	
  

2009-­‐2010	
   7	
   45	
   35	
   87	
  

2010-­‐2011	
   12	
   41	
   43	
   96	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Where Are They From? 
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Where Are They From? 
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Queensland	
  University	
  of	
  Technology	
  	
  

Sun	
  Yat	
  Sen	
  University	
  

Torino	
  University	
  

Chulalongkorn	
  University	
  

HKUST	
  

IAE	
  AIX-­‐EN-­‐PROVENCE	
  

WHU:Koblenz	
  

Universita	
  Luigi	
  Bocconi	
  

NaVonal	
  Chengchi	
  University	
  

Universidad	
  Adolfo	
  Ibanez	
  	
  

Universidad	
  Juan	
  Carlos	
  III	
  	
  

Utrecht	
  University	
  

Uppsala	
  University	
  

Universiteit	
  Maastricht	
  

Korea	
  University	
  Business	
  School	
  

School	
  DistribuBon	
  of	
  Incoming	
  Exchange	
  Students	
  from	
  	
  
Spring	
  2007	
  to	
  Fall	
  2008	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Int. Exchange Student Services 

•  Fact Sheet  

•  Pre-departure Guide 

•  Information about Courses  

•  Online Course Request Form 

•  Web Advising (Skype) 

•  Course Registration Service 

•  Orientation with WCBA Tour 

•  Global Gathering Event 



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Exchange Students in the WCBA 

Academic	
  Year	
   Total	
  Students	
   Fall	
  Seats	
   Spring	
  Seats	
   Total	
  Seats	
  

2007-­‐2008	
   75	
   139	
   121	
   260	
  

2008-­‐2009	
   96	
   164	
   163	
   327	
  

2009-­‐2010	
   87	
   151	
   124	
   275	
  

2010-­‐2011	
   96	
   166	
   166	
   332	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

What Do They Take? 



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Which Live Courses Do They Take? 



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

How Do Exchange Students Perform? 

Academic	
  Year	
   Total	
  Students	
   Total	
  Seats	
   Overall	
  GPA	
  

2007-­‐2008	
   75	
   260	
   3.25	
  

2008-­‐2009	
   96	
   327	
   3	
  

2009-­‐2010	
   87	
   275	
   3.2	
  

2010-­‐2011	
   96	
   332	
   	
  3.5	
  


